

Jagrat N. Dave Vs. State of H.P. & others

Cr. MMO No. 110 of 2025

5.5.2025

Present:

Mr. V.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Rohit Sharma, Dy. A.G., for the respondent-State.

List for consideration on 26.6.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

May 5, 2025

(kalpana)