

JAGRAT N. DAVE
Versus
STATE OF HP AND ORS

CRMMO-110 of 2025 a/w
CRMMO-940 of 2024 and 69 of 2026

23.03.2026

Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate, for the
petitioners, in all the petitions.

Mr. Rajan Kahol & Mr. Vishal Panwar,
Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Ravi
Chauhan and Mr. Anish Banshtu, Deputy
Advocates General, for State.

As prayed for, list on 04.05.2026.

March 23, 2026
(Rajeev Raturi)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge